Maggie Sloan Crawford Honors

Year Name

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Lenora Roat

Julie Schaper
Michelle King

Jill Arnold

Pam Stouder
Sherry Fortado
Dana Dishon
Angela Sears

Staci Richardson
Julie Mercer

Kari Newsham
Mary Elise Dillinger
Kacy Pike

Karrie Hamstra
Emmalyn Jerome
Sarah Stevenson
Jennifer Hatton
Laura Herbert
Erin Rumbley
Kerrie J. Ericson
Sarah Grogan
Rebekah (McCoy) Smidt
Amber J. Moore
Dana A. Mulder
Sarah E. Clark
Kathryn A. Eccles
Emily D. Spunaugle
Devin N. Johnston
Andrea Richardson
Lisa N. Rizzo
Justine Von Arb
Andrea Wojciechowski
Emily Raduns
Keely Dugan

Erin Olson

Alexi Zastrow
Rachel Shepard

Major

Psychology
Nursing/Psychology
Speech/History/Pol Sci
Accounting

Speech Communication
Psychology

Zoology

Speech Comm/His/Pol Sci
Sociology

Social Work

Speech Comm/Pol Sci
English/Psychology
Psychology/Athletic Train
Athletic Train/Physical Ed
Political Science

Exercise Science

Political Science/Spanish
Comm Studies/Psychology
Mass Communication
Family/Consumer Sci
Biology

Spanish Education
Biology

Social Work

Biology

Geology/Science Ed
English

Math Education

Math Ed/Info Sys
Biology

English
Chemistry/Biology

Social Work

Psychology

Biology

Biology

History/Bus. Admin.

Robert M. Milner Honors

Name

Brad Garvin
Brian Parker
Robert Manville
Timothy Hildreth
Neal Woodruff
David Spriggs
Bradley Reedy
Todd Mellish
Matthew D. Foor

R. Matthew McBurnie

Mark Burba
Jeffrey R. Stackert
Jonathan Bartling
Brian McCauley
Ryan Hendricker
Landon Colling
Michael Carlisle
Ted Walker
Stephen R. Case
Johnny Wakefield
Matthew Scheibel
David A. Wilson
Tony R. Calero
Daniel M. Allen
Kevin J. Greene
James Taylor Smit
Lucas D. Sanor
Brian M. Ginn
Ryan P. Smith
Caleb Gulledge
Matt Reed

Micah Forshee
Timothy Mayotte
Dakota Mellish
Tanner Senti
Joshua Megchelsen

Major

Music

Music

Business Admin
Business Admin
Music

Psychology
Zoology/Chemistry
Biology/Chemistry
Accounting

Music

Business Admin
Religion

Music

Social Sci Ed/His Ed
Biology

Biology

Biology
Engineering
Physical Science
Pol Sci/History
Elementary Ed
Biology

Political Science
Pol Sci/History
Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Math Education
Biology

Pol Sci/Spanish
Biology

Biology
Math/Data Science
Zoology
Math/Data Science



